WELL LOG BUREAU - K..NS.S GEOLOGIC.L SOCIETY

Loocaticn

Casing Record

10" 1995 Farm-  Nolan No.
20" gz 85" 2v25 Company- Dickey Drilling Co.
155"105 €5/8" 3072 Contr.-
1251260 53/16" Comm.- 5/17/29
Total Depth 3g95! Shot wuarts Between

UNION NaTIVNAL BiaNK 3LDG., 'ICHITA ,KiNS..S.

SEc SEf NB:

Comp.~ 7/2/29

36386

Sec.20 T028 R-]_E

County = sedgwick

1

Correspondence Keparding This Well Should be Referred to

Figures indicate Bottom of Formutions.
Dete Lssued. 7/13/29

Formation

Depth Format ion

sandy soil gray 9
sand brovn 45
sjale 85
sand stonc 5 BW 85 95
shalc 105
lime 110
shale 130
linmc 150
shalc 155
lime 1560
shile 163
limc 175
shale 180
lime hard 185
shalc 205
lime waite hard 250
shale b 255
limc g 270
shalc b 275
lime gh 28b
shalc bluc soft 300
lime 310
shalc bluc soft 320
lime whitc harde 32b
rcd rock soft 330
shale 350
lime grcy hard 365
sholc blue 380
shalc grcy 390
red rock’ 394
linc hard 400
rcd rock 408
limc 440
shalc 465
limc grcy hord 550
shalc 570
rcd rock 575
limc hard 590
shalc 600
lime 620
shalc 625
limc 640
shalc 650
recd rock 655
limc 675
shale black 690
rcd rock . 700
linc 720
shalc 725
lime 730
ghelc 735
lime 740
shalc brown 745
linmec 755
shalc 760
limc 765
ghal ¢ black 775
lime hard 790
shal e bluc soft 800

linec
ghalc
limc S BV 855-65'

‘shalc black s oft

linme
shalc
lime white
4 BV 890-900!
shnle
lirne
ghelc
linc
shalc
linc
shalce bluc sof ¢
linc hard
shalc bluc soft
linc
shalc
linc

Carrying 4 BW 1170-1210

shale bluc soft
linc

shalc

linc grey hard
linc broken

Corrying 6 BW 1210-60'

shelc

linc

shelc

1imc

shalc

linc

shalc

linc

shalc

linme

shale

lime

shal e blue

lime

shale blue
3 BW 1510

lime

sinle black

lime

shole

lime

shale

lime hard

shale

lime white

shale blue

limg

shale black

linmc

shalc whitc

sha le blue

limc

lnitial

Elevetion

“roduction 200

Depth Fomeotion

850
855
865
880
880
890
925

935
955
965
990
1030
1040
1055
1060
1115
1120
1165
1170

1185
1190
1195
1200
1210

1260
1265
1305
1310
1325
1355
1370
1405
1420
1425
1485
1490
1495
<1505
1510

1535
1545
1555
1580
1590
1610
1620
1630
1675
1715
1725
1740
1755
1765
1800
1985

Bbls.

Depth
shalc 1990
limc 2020
shale 2024
limc 2020
shalc 2025
lime 2060
shale 2065
limec 2085
shalc 2130
sand 2135
shale 4 B: 2135' 2255
limc 2265
shalc 2280
sandy limc 2295
limc 2300
sand 2315
200" watcr 1% Hr.2200!
shalc 2225
limg 2320
shalc 2345
sand 2360
shalc 2212
lime 2390
shale 2400
lime 2405
shale 2598
limc 4 BY 2620' 2690
sandy limc 2695
shalc black 2705
1ime 2740
shalc 2743
limec 2776
shalc 2830
limc 2840
shalc bluc 2845
lime 2855
red rock 2860
limc 2870
shalzc & shells - 2895
lime 2900
shalc 2910
limc 2920
shalc bluc 2955
lime 296F
shalc 2980
lime 2985
shale & shells - 2010
limec 2020
shalc blue 3030
lime 303b
rcd rock 3040
shale & rcd rock
(shells) 3070
lime 074
red rock 3076
lime 3081
sandy limc GAS 3085
sandy lime OIL 3095
Total Dcpth 3095



